1.47
T: 01376 346600   E: sales@connectix.co.uk   www.connectixcablingsystems.com
©2019 Connectix E&OE
1.47
Copper Cabling Solutions
Cabling Kits and Accessories
Ordering Information
Product Description Part Number
Basic Cat5e Termination Kit 00A-013-000-30
Complete Cat5e Termination Kit 00A-013-000-25
Basic Cat6 Termination Kit 00A-013-000-40
Complete Cat6 Termination Kit 00A-013-000-39
Cat6 Installation Kit 00A-013-000-10/00
Cat6A Installation Kit 00A-013-000-10/00A
Installation Tool Kit 00A-012-001-00
Cat5e Contractor Pack 00A-013-000-42
Connectix Cat5e and Cat6 termination kits include all the products required for terminating RJ45 Cat5e/6 Cables & Testing the finished leads
(cable not included in basic kits).
The Connectix Cabling Systems Installation Tool kit contains all the tools needed for installing data cabling in one convenient package. The
kit contains a pozi-drive screwdriver for cage nuts and cabinet shelves, and a flat blade screwdriver for faceplate screws. It also includes a set